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Filial

 0311  SAINT GOBAIN



Período de Entrega

 21/07/2025 a 21/07/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000132  0311

 Data

 21/07/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



56,000

 1008,000

 18,000

21/07/2025

 1.06.01.311.01

 PAO FRANCES 50GR - KG

 KG


47,000

 846,000

 18,000

21/07/2025

 1.06.01.191.01

 PAO DE LEITE 50GR - KG

 KG



4,300

 94,600

 22,000

21/07/2025

 1.06.01.354.01

 PAO FRANCES INTEGRAL 50GR - KG

 KG



Total

 1948,600
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